
2008 FAWN VALLEY COURT, WI, 53959
https://www.adashunjones.com

2008 Fawn Valley
Court, WI, 53959

$129,900

Comfortable 2BR, 2.5BA Townhouse Style condominium features a lovely
kitchen complete with Hickory flooring & cabinets, dining space and access to
your private deck. Enjoyable living room complete with a clean gas burning
fireplace and ceramic tiled entry. Private master bedroom & bath w/walk in
closet. Walk out lower level is roughed for an additional...

Julie Alibrando
RE/MAX Preferred

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium,R3

• Sold

• 1640 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Gas,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1640 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 3316 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Assigned,Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener,Outside

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Julie Alibrando Agent Email: Julie@JulieSells.com


